
PROJECT NAME: SIDEWALK AND STAIRS PROJECT NON-FEDERAL 80725R-A
PROJECT NUMBER: 80725R-A
COUNTY: MERRIMACK COUNTY 013
BID OPENING DATE: 09/25/2014
SCOPE OF WORK: SIDEWALK AND STAIRS PROJECT
LOCATION: CHARLES DOE DRIVE, CONCORD, NH
COMPLETION DATE: 06/30/2015

A MORELLO CONSTRUCTION INC (B001) - PO BOX 333 PETERBOROUGH, NH  03458  39,760.00$         ACCEPTED
B E GUIMOND CONSTRUCTION LLC (B001) - 103 KNOX ROAD BOW, NH  03304  42,805.00$         ACCEPTED
C ADVANCED EXCAVATING & PAVING (B001) - PO BOX 581 SUNCOOK, NH  03275  46,730.00$         ACCEPTED
D NORTHEAST EARTH MECHANICS INC - 159 BARNSTEAD ROAD   PITTSFIELD NH  03263 58,800.00$         ACCEPTED

BIDDER SUMMARY

BID RESULTS



ITEM
NO. DESCRIPTION UNIT QUANTITY UNIT PRICE TOTAL UNIT PRICE TOTAL

 901.00   CONSTRUCT SIDEWALK & STAIRS PER PLANS & SPECIFICATIONS EA 1.00          34,000.00$  34,000.00$  36,760.00$  36,760.00$  
 902.00   ALLOWANCE FOR ADDITIONS AND MODIFICATIONS TO THE CONTRACT $ 3,000.00   1.00$           3,000.00$    1.00$           3,000.00$    

37,000.00$  39,760.00$  

PS&E A



ITEM
NO. DESCRIPTION UNIT QUANTITY UNIT PRICE TOTAL

 901.00   CONSTRUCT SIDEWALK & STAIRS PER PLANS & SPECIFICATIONS EA 1.00          34,000.00$  34,000.00$  
 902.00   ALLOWANCE FOR ADDITIONS AND MODIFICATIONS TO THE CONTRACT $ 3,000.00   1.00$           3,000.00$    

37,000.00$  

PS&E
UNIT PRICE TOTAL

39,805.00$  39,805.00$  
1.00$           3,000.00$    

42,805.00$  

B



ITEM
NO. DESCRIPTION UNIT QUANTITY UNIT PRICE TOTAL

 901.00   CONSTRUCT SIDEWALK & STAIRS PER PLANS & SPECIFICATIONS EA 1.00          34,000.00$  34,000.00$  
 902.00   ALLOWANCE FOR ADDITIONS AND MODIFICATIONS TO THE CONTRACT $ 3,000.00   1.00$           3,000.00$    

37,000.00$  

PS&E
UNIT PRICE TOTAL

43,730.00$  43,730.00$  
1.00$           3,000.00$    

46,730.00$  

C



ITEM
NO. DESCRIPTION UNIT QUANTITY UNIT PRICE TOTAL

 901.00   CONSTRUCT SIDEWALK & STAIRS PER PLANS & SPECIFICATIONS EA 1.00          34,000.00$  34,000.00$  
 902.00   ALLOWANCE FOR ADDITIONS AND MODIFICATIONS TO THE CONTRACT $ 3,000.00   1.00$           3,000.00$    

37,000.00$  

PS&E
UNIT PRICE TOTAL

55,800.00$  55,800.00$  
1.00$           3,000.00$    

58,800.00$  

D


